
Where EVERY Family is INCLUDED
What is WAVE?
•	 Westlake Association of Volunteer Explorers (WAVE) is the parent group for Westlake 

Charter School (WCS), similar to a PTA, but WAY more fun!
•	 YOU are already a member of WAVE.
•	 There are NO DUES or applications!
•	 WAVE teams and committees plan events to support community building and parent 

involvement. 
•	 The goal of the WAVE Board is to help families get connected and to help promote school 

events and volunteer opportunities. 

Why do we ha ve a parent g rou p? 
To encourage families to meet, connect and provide information and “how to’s” on volunteering 
for classroom activities, field lessons, events, or other school-based opportunities. 

How do I g et more in fo rmation?
•	 Join WAVE on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/WCSWAVE/
•	 Visit the WAVE Volunteer Page (https://westlakecharter.com/volunteer/) to learn more 

about opportunities or log volunteer hours.
•	 Attend the next WAVE Meeting, Coffee Talk or Event.

WAVE Board Meetin g Schedu l e :
Tuesday, August 17, 2021
Tuesday, September 7, 2021
Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Tuesday, November 2, 2021
Tuesday, December 7, 2021
Tuesday, January 4, 2022
Tuesday, February 1, 2022
Tuesday, March 1, 2022
Tuesday, April 5, 2022
Tuesday, May 3, 2022

For questions or to get involved right away contact our WAVE Board!!
VISIT the WAVE Weekly - Attached to the Westlake Weekly

Coffee Ta lk Schedu l e : 
Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Tuesday, September 21, 2021
Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Tuesday, November 9, 2021
Tuesday, December 14, 2021

Tuesday, January 18, 2022
Tuesday, February 15, 2022

Tuesday, March 15, 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022
Tuesday, May 24, 2022

WAVE Board 
President: Amber Hustead
amberhustead@gmai l . com

VP o f Business Affai rs: Rocio Owens
rocio.owens@gmai l . com

VP o f Parent Parti ci pation : J ess Wi l son
wave parentvo l u n teers@gmai l . com

Treasurer: Shari Kantor
wavetreasurer@gmai l . com

Secretary : Veroni ca Hernandez
vero. h76@gmai l . com


